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                                   **** Girls' 5000 Meter Run ****
                                           
  Place TmPl Bib#  Name                          Gr  Team                          Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ====  ============================= ==  ============================= ======= ===== 
      1    1 2011  Leah Patterson                 9  River Ridge                   22:16.3  7:11 
      2    2 1941  Autumn Jacks                  12  Kickapoo/La Farge             22:41.7  7:19 
      3      1980  Agnes Carstens                11  North Crawford                23:18.3  7:31 
      4    3 1936  Kendal Andolsek                9  Kickapoo/La Farge             23:41.8  7:38 
      5    4 1937  Kolbie Andolsek                9  Kickapoo/La Farge             23:44.0  7:39 
      6    5 2039  Mallory Miess                 10  Riverdale                     23:46.6  7:40 
      7    6 1917  Meagan Cullen                 12  Iowa-Grant                    24:08.0  7:47 
      8    7 2036  Cayley Carter                 10  Riverdale                     24:22.0  7:51 
      9    8 1922  Makaya McCarthy               12  Iowa-Grant                    24:28.2  7:53 
     10    9 1918  Amiah Fisher                  12  Iowa-Grant                    24:55.6  8:02 
     11   10 1938  Breylyn Culver                10  Kickapoo/La Farge             25:04.3  8:05 
     12   11 2043  Morgan Wiitanen               10  Riverdale                     25:13.0  8:07 
     13      2064  Maggie Wedig                  11  Shullsburg/Belmont            25:58.8  8:22 
     14   12 2014  McKenzie Taylor                9  River Ridge                   26:16.8  8:28 
     15   13 1920  Adriana Jelle                 12  Iowa-Grant                    26:38.4  8:35 
     16   14 1925  Lillian Warne                 12  Iowa-Grant                    26:43.0  8:36 
     17   15 1923  Angelina Peat                 12  Iowa-Grant                    27:20.4  8:48 
     18      1986  Lena Schmidt                   9  North Crawford                28:01.0  9:02 
     19   16 1946  Aubrey Merry                   9  Kickapoo/La Farge             28:05.0  9:03 
     20   17 1924  Rylee Stecklein               12  Iowa-Grant                    28:12.3  9:05 
     21   18 2033  Rylie Bearce                  11  Riverdale                     28:17.6  9:07 
     22   19 2020  Chloe West                     9  River Ridge                   28:32.7  9:12 
     23   20 2015  Areli Tepole                  12  River Ridge                   28:36.4  9:13 
     24   21 2010  Lydia Mason                   11  River Ridge                   28:54.4  9:19 
     25      1984  Lucy O'Brien                   9  North Crawford                29:21.1  9:27 
     26   22 1939  Hailey Gander                 12  Kickapoo/La Farge             29:29.4  9:30 
     27      1894  Elise Venner                  11  De Soto                       29:38.9  9:33 
     28      1989  Gina Yonker                    9  North Crawford                30:13.7  9:44 
     29      1891  Gracie Isbell                 11  De Soto                       30:18.2  9:46 
     30      1919  Arleth Gaytan                 11  Iowa-Grant                    30:21.4  9:47 
     31   23 1944  Brooklynn Lombard             12  Kickapoo/La Farge             30:56.6  9:58 
     32   24 2037  Megan Kruel                   10  Riverdale                     31:13.0 10:03 
     33      2063  Allie Walker                  11  Shullsburg/Belmont            32:57.1 10:37 
     34      1921  Abby Lee                       9  Iowa-Grant                    33:56.3 10:56 
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                                     **** Girls' Team Score ****
                                           

       1.    35  Kickapoo/La Farge                          (24:39.4  123:16.8 5:23.3)
     ====================================================
       1      2  Autumn Jacks              12 22:41.7
       2      3  Kendal Andolsek            9 23:41.8
       3      4  Kolbie Andolsek            9 23:44.0
       4     10  Breylyn Culver            10 25:04.3
       5     16  Aubrey Merry               9 28:05.0
       6   ( 22) Hailey Gander             12 29:29.4
       7   ( 23) Brooklynn Lombard         12 30:56.6

       2.    50  Iowa-Grant                                 (25:22.7  126:53.2 2:35.0)
     ====================================================
       1      6  Meagan Cullen             12 24:08.0
       2      8  Makaya McCarthy           12 24:28.2
       3      9  Amiah Fisher              12 24:55.6
       4     13  Adriana Jelle             12 26:38.4
       5     14  Lillian Warne             12 26:43.0
       6   ( 15) Angelina Peat             12 27:20.4
       7   ( 17) Rylee Stecklein           12 28:12.3

       3.    65  Riverdale                                  (26:34.5  132:52.2 7:26.4)
     ====================================================
       1      5  Mallory Miess             10 23:46.6
       2      7  Cayley Carter             10 24:22.0
       3     11  Morgan Wiitanen           10 25:13.0
       4     18  Rylie Bearce              11 28:17.6
       5     24  Megan Kruel               10 31:13.0

       4.    73  River Ridge                                (26:55.4  134:36.6 6:38.1)
     ====================================================
       1      1  Leah Patterson             9 22:16.3
       2     12  McKenzie Taylor            9 26:16.8
       3     19  Chloe West                 9 28:32.7
       4     20  Areli Tepole              12 28:36.4
       5     21  Lydia Mason               11 28:54.4
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                             **** Girls' Middle School 1.7 Mile Run ****
                                           
  Place TmPl Bib#  Name                          Gr  Team                          Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ====  ============================= ==  ============================= ======= ===== 
      1    1 1907  Peyton Sprosty                 8  De Soto Middle School         12:45.0  7:30 
      2      2034  Lexie Bomkamp                  6  Riverdale                     12:47.3  7:32 
      3      2041  Millie Schneider               7  Riverdale                     12:53.6  7:36 
      4    2 2007  Lindsay Burmeister             7  River Ridge                   13:08.3  7:44 
      5      1981  Ingrid Carstens                8  North Crawford                13:25.7  7:54 
      6    3 1909  Brynn Venner                   8  De Soto Middle School         13:33.4  7:59 
      7    4 2016  Eden Thornton                  8  River Ridge                   13:34.8  8:00 
      8    5 1950  Aubrey White-Murphy            6  Kickapoo/La Farge             13:41.4  8:04 
      9    6 2006  Addison Brooks                 7  River Ridge                   13:54.4  8:11 
     10      2054  Millie Dahlberg                7  Seneca                        14:06.1  8:18 
     11    7 1908  Isabelle Tauscher              7  De Soto Middle School         14:07.8  8:19 
     12    8 1945  Mara McNamer                   7  Kickapoo/La Farge             14:39.1  8:38 
     13      2042  Rose Schramm                   6  Riverdale                     14:40.4  8:38 
     14      2035  Alexis Carter                  6  Riverdale                     14:55.7  8:47 
     15    9 1905  Joclyn Kolden                  8  De Soto Middle School         15:02.5  8:51 
     16   10 2008  Aleena Kirschbaum              7  River Ridge                   15:05.1  8:53 
     17      1983  Ariel Knoble                   7  North Crawford                15:25.3  9:05 
     18   11 1906  Maci Krause                    7  De Soto Middle School         15:35.2  9:11 
     19   12 1911  Milena Venner                  6  De Soto Middle School         15:36.2  9:11 
     20      2056  Taryn Lorenz                   7  Seneca                        16:38.1  9:48 
     21   13 1940  Ella Goodwin-Schlifer          6  Kickapoo/La Farge             16:58.9 10:00 
     22   14 1948  Ellowyn Pflederer              6  Kickapoo/La Farge             17:08.7 10:06 
     23   15 1912  Audrey Yaktin                  7  De Soto Middle School         17:23.9 10:15 
     24   16 2018  Taylor Toberman                6  River Ridge                   18:06.3 10:39 
     25      1987  Charlize Schoenmann            7  North Crawford                18:07.4 10:40 
     26   17 2005  Londyn Allen                   5  River Ridge                   18:28.7 10:53 
     27   18 1949  Madilyn Smith                  8  Kickapoo/La Farge             18:45.0 11:02 
     28      1988  Arial Staum                    8  North Crawford                18:59.1 11:11 
     29      2055  Harper Joy                     7  Seneca                        21:52.5 12:53 
     30   19 1942  Lauren Jacks                   6  Kickapoo/La Farge             23:32.7 13:51 
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       1.    31  De Soto Middle School                      (14:12.8  71:03.9 2:50.2)
     ====================================================
       1      1  Peyton Sprosty             8 12:45.0
       2      3  Brynn Venner               8 13:33.4
       3      7  Isabelle Tauscher          7 14:07.8
       4      9  Joclyn Kolden              8 15:02.5
       5     11  Maci Krause                7 15:35.2
       6   ( 12) Milena Venner              6 15:36.2
       7   ( 15) Audrey Yaktin              7 17:23.9

       2.    38  River Ridge                                (14:45.8  73:48.9 4:58.0)
     ====================================================
       1      2  Lindsay Burmeister         7 13:08.3
       2      4  Eden Thornton              8 13:34.8
       3      6  Addison Brooks             7 13:54.4
       4     10  Aleena Kirschbaum          7 15:05.1
       5     16  Taylor Toberman            6 18:06.3
       6   ( 17) Londyn Allen               5 18:28.7

       3.    58  Kickapoo/La Farge                          (16:14.7  81:13.1 5:03.6)
     ====================================================
       1      5  Aubrey White-Murphy        6 13:41.4
       2      8  Mara McNamer               7 14:39.1
       3     13  Ella Goodwin-Schlifer      6 16:58.9
       4     14  Ellowyn Pflederer          6 17:08.7
       5     18  Madilyn Smith              8 18:45.0
       6   ( 19) Lauren Jacks               6 23:32.7


